
CASTLEBERRY HIGH SCHOOL
Softball SCHEDULE

2025
DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Sat. Jan 25 ALL Alumni Game CCAC 10:00 AM
Mon. Jan 27 ALL CarterRiverside Carter 6:00 PM
Fri. Jan 31 ALL Millsap Milsap 5:00 PM
Wed. Feb 5 ALL Rio Vista CCAC 4:00 PM
Fri. Feb 7 JV/V Irving Irving 5pm/7pm

Tues. Feb 11 JV/V Crowley (SN)* CCAC 7pm/5pm
Th-Fri. Feb 13-15 Varsity Tri-Cities Tourn. CCAC TBD

Tues. Feb 18 JV/V Northside Northside 5pm/7pm
Th-Fri. Feb 20-22 Varsity Ponder Varsity Tourn. Ponder TBD

Tues. Feb 25 JV/V Bridgeport Bridgeport 5pm/7pm
Th-Fri. Feb 27-Mar 1 Varsity Turf Wars - Georgetown Various locations TBA

Tues. Mar 4 JV/V ILTexas (TeacherApp)* CCAC 5pm/7pm
Th&Sat. Mar 6&8 JV JV Castleberry Tourn. CCAC TBD

Fri. Mar 7 JV/V Ponder CCAC 5pm/7pm
Tues. Mar 11 V Decatur CCAC 6:00 PM
Fri. Mar 14 V Eagle Mountain Saginaw 6:00 PM

Tues. Mar 18 JV/V Springtown CCAC 5pm/7pm
Fri. Mar 21 V Burkburnett Burkburnett 6:00 PM

Tues. Mar 25 JV/V Lake Worth CCAC 5pm/7pm
Thurs&Sat Mar 27/29 JV A. Heights Tourn A. Heights TBD

Fri. Mar 28 JV/V Bridgeport CCAC 5pm/7pm
Fri. Apr 4 V Decatur Decatur 6:00 PM

Tues. Apr 8 V Eagle Mountain CCAC 6:00 PM
Fri. Apr 11 JV/V Springtown Springtown 5pm/7pm

Mon. Apr 14 V Burkburnett CCAC 6:00 PM
Thurs. Apr 17 JV/V Lake Worth Lake Worth 5pm/7pm

BOLD = District Game, Italics = Scrimmage CCAC - Camp Carter Athletic Complex
Head Softball Coach: Sarah Cruddas
Assistant Coaches: Brianna Whitley & Marina Neal
Athletic Director Didi Pierce
Principal: Ruben Molinar
Superintendent: Renee Smith-Faulkner
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